NORO

Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications

CE marked
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Luminaires and electrical components

Power (W)

Light amount (Im)
Light temperature (K)
Type of light

IP rating

LIGHTNING PROFILE FLEX LED

ENCLOSED TRANSFORMER

Item number: 1520

Spreads light in three directions — upwards, downwards and forwards.

50568942
8934445
7340032415209
Yes

Yes
EC002892

590
55
40

0,7

13

1020

3000

LED lighting
IP44

Material and surface treatment
Main material
Surface treatment

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Suitable for Flex mirrors and mirror cabinets. Ideal for replacing
traditional, functional fluorescent lighting to achieve a more modern
look. Warm white light, 3000K. IP44.

Aluminum
Anodized

Aluminum

0,040
0,055
0,590
0,700

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/bathroom-lighting/lightning-profile-flex-led-enclosed-transformer-590mm

