## **NORO**



## LIGHTNING PROFILE FLEX LED ENCLOSED TRANSFORMER

Item number: 1520

Spreads light in three directions – upwards, downwards and forwards. Suitable for Flex mirrors and mirror cabinets. Ideal for replacing traditional, functional fluorescent lighting to achieve a more modern look. Warm white light, 3000K. IP44.

## **Detailed** information

Item number	
NOBB	50568942
RSK	8934445
EAN	7340032415209
Stocked article	Yes
Standards and classifications	
CE marked	Yes
ETIM	EC002892
Product dimensions and weight	
Width	590
Depth (mm)	55
Height (mm)	40
Net weight (kg)	0,7
Luminaires and electrical components	
Power (W)	13
Light amount (lm)	1020
Light temperature (K)	3000
Type of light	LED lighting
IP rating	IP44

Material and surface treatment	
Main material	Aluminum
Surface treatment	Anodized
Color	Aluminum
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package height(m)	0,040
Package width (m)	0,055
Package depth(m)	0,590
Package weight(kg)	0,700